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WILSON STEVENS LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode EC1M 6AW

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
IDEAL LAND 2 LIMITED

PELICAN HOUSE CONSULTING
LIMITED

DELTAGATE LIMITED

KINGDOM CREATIVE STUDIOS
LIMITED

MARKET FOCUS (SERVICES)
LIMITED

PRIME COMPETITIONS LIMITED
DESMOND J. SMAIL LIMITED
MRS ROGERS FILMS LIMITED
NORSTAR SHIPPING CO. LIMITED

PACIFIC ADVISORY (UK) LIMITED

TERRACE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

WILSON STEVENS LIMITED

Number

Number
06454612

06381172

02762423

04497472

02581760

06114231

04403098

06232978

05862323

06094089

03426510

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912001452

912001452
Third Floor
111 Charterhouse Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
17/12/2007

25/09/2007

01/09/2007

27/07/2007

19/06/2007

05/06/2007

01/06/2007

01/05/2007

30/03/2007

12/02/2007

30/09/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/12/2008

11/10/2007

07/11/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/05/2008

11/02/2009

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



